T O PA Z  S L I M L I N E  D R A W E R  S Y S T E M
#DSY-TSL
VICTORIA:
235 Settlement Road,
Thomastown VIC 3074
NEW SOUTH WALES:
6 Nello Place,
Wetherill Park NSW 2164

H86 TSL4.RB86.W TSL4.RB86.DG
D TSL4 Rear brackets for H86 drawers (pair)
TYPE CODE
SCREW-FIX H86 TSL3.FB86.S
EXPANDING DOWEL H86 TSL3.FB86.D
C TSL3 H86 Front connector brackets for H86 drawers (pair)
#Available as special order with extended lead times and minimum quantity commitments of 200 per SKU
D
DARKGREY
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
TSL n  7
}	H86 Technical Information
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER H86
86
Base panel
DRAWER SLIDE DIMENSIONS CUTTING DIMENSIONS
SPACE REQUIREMENTS
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
TSL n  8
	§ Maxi height 118mm, ideal for a bank of four added height standard
drawers
	§ Synchronised soft-closing slide runners
	§ 40 kg load capacity
	§ Wide range of drawer lengths NL350 to NL550mm
	§ 3D drawer front adjustment, up & down ±1.5mm, left & right
±1.5mm
	§ Choice of screw-fix or expanding dowel front brackets
	§ Available in white (core range) and dark grey (select drawers)
}	H118 Maxi drawer, 118mm high
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER H118
}	H118 Drawer Configuration
WHITE
Component ViewLENGTH CODE
NL270 TSL1.NL270.SC
NL350 TSL1.NL350.SC
NL400 TSL1.NL400.SC
NL450 TSL1.NL450.SC
NL500 TSL1.NL500.SC
NL550 TSL1.NL550.SC
A TSL1 Soft-closing drawer slides (pair)
LENGTH WHITE DARK GREY
NL270 # #
NL350 TSL2.H118.350.W #
NL400 TSL2.H118.400.W #
NL450 TSL2.H118.450.W #
NL500 TSL2.H118.500.W TSL2.H118.500.DG
NL550 TSL2.H118.550.W #
B TSL2 Drawer sides, 118mm high (pair)
TYPE WHITE DARK GREY
H118 TSL4.RB118.W TSL4.RB118.DG
D TSL4 Rear brackets for H118 drawers (pair)
TYPE CODE
SCREW-FIX H118 TSL3.FB118.S
EXPANDING DOWEL H118 TSL3.FB118.D
C TSL3 Front connector brackets for H118 drawers (pair)
#Available as special order with extended lead times and minimum quantity commitments of 200 per SKU
D
DARKGREY
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
TSL n  9
}	H118 Technical Information
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER H118
Base panel
Cabinet space requirement Mounting dimensions
Front brackets
Drilling dimensions
Front panel
Mounting dimensions
Back panel
DRAWER SLIDE DIMENSIONS CUTTING DIMENSIONS
SPACE REQUIREMENTS
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
TSL n  10
	§ Mid-height 167mm, perfect for wardrobes
	§ Synchronised soft-closing slide runners
	§ 40 kg load capacity
	§ Full range of drawer lengths NL270 to NL550mm
	§ 3D drawer front adjustment, up & down ±1.5mm, left & right
±1.5mm
	§ Choice of screw-fix or expanding dowel front brackets
	§ Available in white (full-range) and dark grey (select drawers)
}	H167 Mid-height drawer, 167mm high
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER H167
}	H167 Drawer Configuration
WHITE
Component ViewLENGTH CODE
NL270 TSL1.NL270.SC
NL350 TSL1.NL350.SC
NL400 TSL1.NL400.SC
NL450 TSL1.NL450.SC
NL500 TSL1.NL500.SC
NL550 TSL1.NL550.SC
A TSL1 Soft-closing drawer slides (pair)
LENGTH WHITE DARK GREY
NL270 TSL2.H167.270.W #
NL350 TSL2.H167.350.W #
NL400 TSL2.H167.400.W TSL2.H167.400.DG
NL450 TSL2.H167.450.W #
NL500 TSL2.H167.500.W TSL2.H167.500.DG
NL550 TSL2.H167.550.W #
B TSL2 Drawer sides, 167mm high (pair)
TYPE WHITE DARK GREY
H167 TSL4.RB167.W TSL4.RB167.DG
D TSL4 Rear brackets for H167 drawers (pair)
TYPE CODE
SCREW-FIX H167/199 TSL3.FB167.199.S
EXPANDING DOWEL
H167/199 TSL3.FB167.199.D
C TSL3 Front connector brackets for H167 drawers (pair)
#Available as special order with extended lead times and minimum quantity commitments of 200 per SKU
D
DARKGREY
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
TSL n  11
}	H167 Technical Information
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER H167
Base panel
Cabinet space requirement Mounting dimensions
Front brackets
Drilling dimensions
Front panel
Mounting dimensions
Back panel
DRAWER SLIDE DIMENSIONS CUTTING DIMENSIONS
SPACE REQUIREMENTS
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
TSL n  12
	§ Tall 199mm, ideal for pot drawers or as deep drawers in wardrobes
	§ Synchronised soft-closing slide runners
	§ 40 kg load capacity
	§ Wide range of drawer lengths NL350 to NL550mm
	§ 3D drawer front adjustment, up & down ±1.5mm, left & right
±1.5mm
	§ Choice of screw-fix or expanding dowel front brackets
	§ Available in white (core range) and dark grey (select drawers)
}	H199 Tall drawer, 199mm high
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER H199
}	H199 Drawer Configuration
WHITE
Component ViewLENGTH CODE
NL270 TSL1.NL270.SC
NL350 TSL1.NL350.SC
NL400 TSL1.NL400.SC
NL450 TSL1.NL450.SC
NL500 TSL1.NL500.SC
NL550 TSL1.NL550.SC
A TSL1 Soft-closing drawer slides (pair)
LENGTH WHITE DARK GREY
NL270 # #
NL350 TSL2.H199.350.W #
NL400 TSL2.H199.400.W #
NL450 TSL2.H199.450.W #
NL500 TSL2.H199.500.W TSL2.H199.500.DG
NL550 TSL2.H199.550.W #
B TSL2 Drawer sides, 199mm high (pair)
TYPE WHITE DARK GREY
H199 TSL4.RB199.W TSL4.RB199.DG
D TSL4 Rear brackets for H199 drawers (pair)
TYPE CODE
SCREW-FIX H167/99 TSL3.FB167.199.S
EXPANDING DOWEL
H167/199 TSL3.FB167.199.D
C TSL3 Front connector brackets for H199 drawers (pair)
#Available as special order with extended lead times and minimum quantity commitments of 200 per SKU
D
DARKGREY
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
TSL n  13
}	H199 Technical Information
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER H199
199
Base panel
Cabinet space requirement Mounting dimensions
Front brackets
Drilling dimensions
Front panel
Mounting dimensions
Back panel
DRAWER SLIDE DIMENSIONS CUTTING DIMENSIONS
SPACE REQUIREMENTS
TOPAZ SLIMLINE DRAWER SYSTEM
TSL n  14
INDEX PART NUMBERS
INDEX PART NUMBER............................................................................................................................. Page
H86........................................................................................................................................................................ 6